Climatron Growth Cabinet Series
•	 Proudly designed and manufactured in Australia
•	 Customize cabinet to your specific requirements
•	 User friendly 7” colour touch screen
•	 Easy to operate and program
•	 Stainless steel internal liner
•	 Data logging and external communication via PC available
•	 Energy efficient red LED lights

Electrical 240 Volt / 10 Amp
* The light intensity changes throughout the temperature range. Detailed light intensity data can be supplied on request.
Order Code Product Description
CLIMATRON-360-DL CLIMATRON-360 with door lighting.
CLIMATRON-360-SL CLIMATRON-360 with shelf lighting.
(Shelf light trays not included/available selection below)
CLIMATRON-520-DL CLIMATRON-520 with door lighting.
CLIMATRON-520-DL-H CLIMATRON-520 with door lighting and humidity control.
CLIMATRON-520-SL CLIMATRON-520 with shelf lighting.
(Shelf light trays not included/available selection below)
CLIMATRON-520-SL-H CLIMATRON-520 with shelf lighting and humidity control.
(Shelf light trays not included/available selection below)
-CO2 (Add to the end of any order code above) Above product description with carbon dioxide control.
For CLIMATRON-1100 model, substitute 1100 for 520 in the above table.
Water Feed Tank for Climatron Cabinets
Suitable for the following models: CLIMATRON-520-(DL/SL) and CLIMATRON-1100-(DL/SL)
This 55 litre water feed tank allows water to be pumped directly to the
cabinet whilst being safely stored on the floor. This specialised tank
features a self-priming 12v diaphragm pump, low water protective cut-
out, extra-long 6 metre hose and a large opening for easy filling.
Features
•	 55 Litre UV stabilised polytuff tank
•	 Self-priming 12v diaphragm pump
•	 2.6L/min open flow, 50psi
•	 Low water protective cut-out with audible alarm
•	 Extra-large filter requires less cleaning
•	 Large opening for easy filling
•	 Large outlet for quick drainage
•	 Extra-long 6 metre hose
Tank Model: 55L-WC-PUMP
Head Office Phone (02) 9604 3911
Head Office Fax (02) 9725 1706
Email hello@thermoline.com.au
Web www.thermoline.com.au
FEB. 2022
Thermoline Scientific have been manufacturing and distributing high quality laboratory and scientific testing equipment since 1970. Over
this time, Thermoline has grown to be a leading brand in the science industry, with our equipment being used in small and large Hospitals,
Universities and Research Laboratories across Australia and the Asia Pacific region.
We’re proud to say that we are 100% Australian owned and operated.
Temperature & Humidity Performance for CLIMATRON-360-520-1100
Thermoline Scientific have been manufacturing and distributing high quality
laboratory and scientific testing equipment since 1970. Over this time, Thermoline has
grown to be a leading brand in the science industry, with our equipment being used in
small and large Hospitals, Universities and Research Laboratories across Australia and